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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bill/Dan

Bob/Ed

Jim Murphy

Knef/Knef Jr.

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bill/Dan

Jim Murphy

Knef/Knef Jr.

Bob/Ron

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bill/Dan

Knef/Knef Jr.

Bob/Ron

Doug/Keith

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bill/Dan

Bob/Ron

Doug/Keith

Craig Murphy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bill/Dan

Doug/Keith

Craig Murphy
Murph/Joe

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bill/Dan

Craig Murphy
Murph/Joe

Bob/Ed

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bob/Ed

Jim Murphy

Bill/Dan

Murph/Joe

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bill/Dan

Bob/Ed

Jim Murphy

Knef/Knef Jr.

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bill/Dan

Jim Murphy

Knef/Knef Jr.

Bob/Ron

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bill/Dan

83
91
45
63

91
91
83
63

56
42
90
93

121
39
119
86

84
89
98
65

68
109
31
49

58
74
57
57

96
7
87
65

66
94
54
75

103

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy
Doug/Keith
Bob/Ron

Bob/Ed
Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy
Doug/Keith

Jim Murphy
Bob/Ed
Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy

Knef/Knef Jr.
Jim Murphy
Bob/Ed
Murph/Joe

Bob/Ron
Knef/Knef Jr.
Jim Murphy
Bob/Ed

Doug/Keith
Bob/Ron
Knef/Knef Jr.
Jim Murphy

Bob/Ron
Knef/Knef Jr.
Craig Murphy
Doug/Keith

Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy
Doug/Keith
Bob/Ron

Bob/Ed
Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy
Doug/Keith

Jim Murphy
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92
107
102

87

74
7
85
110

55
66
72
91

69
70
43
89

45
61
93
80

95
73
67
50

116
42
83

135

101
89
114
75

80
101
72
96

107
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Knef/Knef Jr.
Bob/Ron
Doug/Keith

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bill/Dan

Bob/Ron

Doug/Keith

Craig Murphy

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bill/Dan

Doug/Keith

Craig Murphy

Murph/Joe

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bill/Dan

Craig Murphy

Murph/Joe

Bob/Ed

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Bill/Dan

Murph/Joe

Bob/Ed

Jim Murphy

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Bill/Dan

Bob/Ed

Jim Murphy

Knef/Knef Jr.

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Craig Murphy

Murph/Joe

Bob/Ed

Knef/Knef Jr.

59
90
91

67
74
56
111

99
82
114
105

91
80
110
62

52
91
92
57

68
83
67
66

109
100
84
52

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Bob/Ed
Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy

Knef/Knef Jr.
Jim Murphy
Bob/Ed
Murph/Joe

Bob/Ron
Knef/Knef Jr.
Jim Murphy
Bob/Ed

Doug/Keith
Bob/Ron
Knef/Knef Jr.
Jim Murphy

Craig Murphy
Doug/Keith
Bob/Ron
Knef/Knef Jr.

Murph/Joe
Craig Murphy
Doug/Keith
Bob/Ron

Doug/Keith
Bill/Dan
Jim Murphy
Bob/Ron
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73
103
105

96
63
59
57

59
47
83
65

84
76
57
73

76
67
67
85

73
112
86
66

71
90
69
60

Page 2/2



